
B.P.Ed -I 2018-19  

Roll. 

No.  
Name of the Candidate  

Application 
Form No. Mob. No. Email ID Category 

1 Francis Alexander Aaron 220002927 9167741412 alexanderfrancis7@gmail.com General 

2 Bhosale Krantisinha Bharat 220002896 9987021809 krantisinha333@gmail.com Genaral 

3 Darekar Pratiksha Ghanashyam 220002761 8424063194 pratikshadarekar081@gmail.com General 

4 Gangad Ajay Ramesh 220002991 8766746380 ajaygangad12@gmail.com ST 

5 Garle Jaya Gorak 220002791 9702157338 jayagarle123@gmail.com General 

6 Gawade Makrand Anil 220002969 8169215109 mclee5263@gmail.com General 

7 Gupta Pooja Kantaprasad 220002940 9082420570 pooja435gupta@gmail.com General 

8 Jadhav Priyanka Dilip 220002810 9867775751 priyankajadhav937.pj@gmail.com General 

9 Kamble Siddharth Ganpat 220002909 8652787740 siddharthgkamble9@gmail.com SC 

10 Khan Imran Naimulla 220002741 9167382804 ikhan2651@gmail.com General 

11 Kika Godson Ivan 220002699 8286805771 godsonkika@gmail.com Genral 

12 Mahat Yashoda Shivprasad 220002950 7057207615 yashumahat@gmai.com Genral 

13 Makwana Dilip Dhanji 220002760 9821688418 dilipmakwana460@gmail.com OBC 

14 Mali Soni Munna 220002982 9082596698 sonymali0703@gmail.com OBC 

15 Mali Sudhir Mohan 220002681 9004440194 sudhirrun800@gmail.com General 

16 Mankar Ankush Ramesh 220002745 8381035773 ankushmankar32@gmail ST 

17 Moye Akshay Sambprasad 220002981 7977590119 akshay.moye@gmail.com General 

18 Naik Komal Sandeep 220002671 7400290014 naikkomal19@gmail.com General 

19 Naik Sweni Vijay 220002901 8600064145 naiksweni09@gmail.com General 

20 Pakhare Atul Sunil 220002903 9082392066 atulpakharee@gmail.com SC 

21 Pal Ashish Ramganesh 220002795 8291200467 palashish745@gmail.com OBC 

22 Pandit Ashish Sanjay 220002913 9702787693 panditashish2494@gmail.com General 

23 Panwar Mahesh Bhausingh 220002834 9167327664 mahesh281996@gmail.com General 

24 Paralkar Harish Shailendra 220002947 8898152742 hparalkar@yahoo.com General 

25 Patel Bhavik Keshar 220002739 8879915954 bhavik.702@rediffmail.com General 

26 Patole Umesh Rajan 220002773 8850998408 unmeshpat95@gmail.com General 

27 Sangare Sonali Ramesh 220002852 8976705810 sonalisangare73@gmail.com General 

28 Sawardekar Priyanka Vishram 220002708 9619714673 sawardekarpriyanka72@gmail.com General 

29 Shaikh Salim Shahnawaaz 220002997 8879916805 sshahnawaaz149@gmail.com General 

30 Shetty Pratik Shankar 220002751 9619194186 shettypratik16@gmail.com General 

31 Shinde Amol Buddhesh 220002710 9768745380 sindeamolraj@gmail.com SC 

32 Singh Chandani Jaiprakash 220003004 8652411693 Singhchandani780@gmail.com General 

33 
Singh Deepakkumar 

Rajendraprasad 220002880 8208091062 deepaksinghm2810@gmail.com General 

34 Singh Vijay Rawat  220002825 8692837294 vijay_singhrawat@yahoo.co.in General 

35 Sonawane Akshay Murlidhar 220002860 9833454437 akshaysonawane14@yahoo.in ST 

36 Surve Kiran Ramchandra 220003013 9004676470 survekiran11@gmail.com General 

37 Thapa Geeta Ranbahadur 220003014 8097746489 geetuthapa12345@gmail.com General 

38 Tiwari Radha Anil 220002424 7977505878 radhatiwari10001@gmail.com General 

39 Sayed Uzair Ziauddin 220002948 9152331673 zuzu9898@gmail.com General 

40 Yadav Radhika Babulnath 220002723 8693897963 yradhika789@gmail.com General 
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Roll.No.  Name of the Candidate  Application 
Form No. 

Mob. No. Email ID Category 

1 Anchan Kiran Ramesh 410000777 9022899933 kirananchan03@gmail.com Open 

2 Andhari Yashashri Narayan 410000773 8380981169 yashashri69@gmail.com Open 

3 Bare Anjali Rakesh 410000718 9664759612 anjali.jadhav85@gmail.com Open 

4 Bhaskar Trushali Satyawan 410000669 9987270441 bhaskartrushali@gmail.com Open 

5 Dige Mayuri Tulshiram 410000025 9870622774 mayudige81@gmail.com Open 

6 Gamee Kalpesh Amratbhai 410000701 9594828517 kalpesh..gamee1508@gmail.com Open 

7 Ghosalkar Dayanand Dattatray 410000097 9224880666 d.ghosalkar25@gmail.com OBC 

8 Kamble Shradha Shahaji 410000650 8976319008 shraddha1493@gmail.com Open 

9 Kaushik Sachi 410000724 7021386077 sachiabhinavsingh@gmail.com Open 

10 Khanvilkar Akshay Vilas 410000778 7666052822 akshayvk06@gmail.com OBC 

11 Mahadeshwar Sameer Gopal 410000721 9833271356 sameermahadeshwar96@gmail.com Open 

12 Mhatre Swapnil Chandrakant 410000698 9892133687 swapmhatre222@gmail.com OBC 

13 
Mishra Nileshkumar 
Kripashankar 410000653 9920793682 nileshmishra37@gmail.com Open 

14 Patel Jignesh Jayanti 410000657 8097574927 askjignesh.patel7@gmail.com Open 

15 Sabharwal Rahul 410000378 8492829122 universalfitness01@gmail.com Open 

16 Shaikh Sadiya Iqbal 410000763 8850988159 shaikhsadiya7666@gmail.com Open 

17 Sharma Hemant Dayadhar 410000659 7738004976 sharmahemant3.14@gmail.com Open 

18 Singh Champion 410000719 9819331386 singhchamp@gmail.com Open 

19 Singh Dinesh Kumar 410000711 9819437457 dinesh200572@gmail.com Open 

20 Singh Sumit Madan 410000717 9222413306 singhsumit9222@gmail.com Open 

21 Vishwakarma Kavita Sanjay 410000783 9967325113 kavitavishwakarma22@gmail.com Open 

22 Yadav Pradeep Rajhans 410000710 8692918610 ph.yadav0769@gmail.com Open 
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